
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 822, 1.8 miles East of SR 27, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-1441-00(006) / 108455301 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $467,423.75

Central Asphalt Co., Inc. Theobald Construction
Services, LLC

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

IRREGULAR

$285,317.50 $339,787.50 $349,292.50

1 2 3

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 2,100.00 2,500.00 5,000.00

0020 202-B069 Removal of Concrete Pavement w/ Variable Depth Overlay 500.000 SY 16.65 25.00 12.00

0030 203-EX040 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9 6,200.000 CY 8.00 5.00 11.50

0032 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 50.000 CY 42.00 15.00 50.00

0040 206-A001 Structure Excavation 125.000 CY 33.00 20.00 50.00

0050 206-B001 Select Material for Undercuts, Contractor Furnished, FM 25.000 CY 160.00 35.00 170.00

0060 216-A001 Solid Sodding 2,750.000 SY 4.75 4.50 9.00

0070 219-A001 Watering 55.000 KGAL 20.00 20.00 20.00

0080 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 500.000 LF 3.00 2.75 3.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 200.000 LF 4.75 4.50 5.00

0100 246-B001 Rockbags 200.000 EA 8.00 8.00 8.00

0112 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 655.000 TON 50.50 55.00 45.00

0120 403-A003 12.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 45.000 TON 175.20 215.00 183.00

0130 403-A006 19-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 120.000 TON 142.00 170.00 183.00

0140 403-A015 9.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 35.000 TON 204.50 270.00 186.00

0150 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 60.000 GAL 5.25 10.00 10.00

0160 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 40.000 LF 17.00 10.00 13.50

0170 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 6.000 CY 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00

0180 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 200.000 LBS 3.75 1.00 4.00

0190 603-CE018 44" x 27" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III 120.000 LF 130.00 95.00 260.00

0200 603-CF005 44" x 27" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section 1.000 EA 2,200.00 1,800.00 3,600.00

0210 612-B001 Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable 80.000 CY 350.00 450.00 350.00

0220 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 500.000 LF 1.20 2.00 2.00

0230 619-A2002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 1.20 2.00 2.00

0240 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 28,000.00 100,000.00 19,500.00

0250 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 500.000 LF 1.20 4.00 4.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 822, 1.8 miles East of SR 27, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-1441-00(006) / 108455301 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $467,423.75

Central Asphalt Co., Inc. Theobald Construction
Services, LLC

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

IRREGULAR

$285,317.50 $339,787.50 $349,292.50

1 2 3

0260 626-E002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 1.20 4.00 4.00

0270 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 15.000 EA 5.80 35.00 35.00

0280 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 18,000.00 2,500.00 20,000.00

0290 815-B001 Grouted Riprap 135.000 SY 100.00 100.00 175.00

0300 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 135.000 SY 6.40 2.50 3.50
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 822, 1.8 miles East of SR 27, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-1441-00(006) / 108455301 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $467,423.75

Dozer, LLC

$643,965.00

4

0010 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 2.000 ACRE 10,000.00

0020 202-B069 Removal of Concrete Pavement w/ Variable Depth Overlay 500.000 SY 25.00

0030 203-EX040 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9 6,200.000 CY 30.00

0032 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 50.000 CY 15.00

0040 206-A001 Structure Excavation 125.000 CY 50.00

0050 206-B001 Select Material for Undercuts, Contractor Furnished, FM 25.000 CY 120.00

0060 216-A001 Solid Sodding 2,750.000 SY 10.00

0070 219-A001 Watering 55.000 KGAL 20.00

0080 234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 500.000 LF 10.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 200.000 LF 10.00

0100 246-B001 Rockbags 200.000 EA 15.00

0112 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 655.000 TON 70.00

0120 403-A003 12.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 45.000 TON 211.00

0130 403-A006 19-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 120.000 TON 170.00

0140 403-A015 9.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 35.000 TON 240.00

0150 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 60.000 GAL 5.00

0160 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 40.000 LF 40.00

0170 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 6.000 CY 2,500.00

0180 602-A001 Reinforcing Steel 200.000 LBS 6.00

0190 603-CE018 44" x 27" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III 120.000 LF 140.00

0200 603-CF005 44" x 27" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section 1.000 EA 1,750.00

0210 612-B001 Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable 80.000 CY 300.00

0220 619-A1002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White 500.000 LF 2.00

0230 619-A2002 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 2.00

0240 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 190,000.00

0250 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 500.000 LF 4.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Slide Repair on SR 822, 1.8 miles East of SR 27, known as Federal Aid Project No. ER-1441-00(006) / 108455301 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $467,423.75

Dozer, LLC

$643,965.00

4

0260 626-E002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow 1,000.000 LF 4.00

0270 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 15.000 EA 35.00

0280 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 10,000.00

0290 815-B001 Grouted Riprap 135.000 SY 162.00

0300 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 135.000 SY 5.00
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